w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.2A
ATS9416
100 MS/s 16 channel PCIe Digitizer
ATS9416
100 MS/s 16 channel PCIe Digitizer
Overview
ATS9416 is an 8-lane PCI Express Gen 2, 16-channel,
high speed, 14 bit, 100 MS/s waveform digitizer card

TEL: (514) 426-4899  FAX: (514) 426-2723
E-MAIL: info@alazartech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9416-4G				    ATS9416-002
ATS9416: External Clock Upgrade	 ATS9416-005
SyncBoard-9416 2x			   ATS9416-007
SyncBoard-9416 4x			   ATS9416-008
ATS9416: Wideband Input Upgrade	 ATS9416-009
SyncBoard-9416 2X-W			   ATS9416-020
SyncBoard-9416 3X-W			   ATS9416-021
SyncBoard-9416 4X-W			   ATS9416-022
ATS9416: QSS-BNC16 Cable 36 inches	 ATS9416-030
ATS9416: QSS-QSS Cable 36 inches	 ATS9416-031
ATS9416: Breakout Board + Cable	 ATS9416-032
Software Development Kit		  ATS-SDK
Linux Driver Source for ATS9416		 ATS9416-LIN